
 
 

Gloucestershire College Open days 
 
 
NOVEMBER 2024: 

• Open Event at Gloucester: Saturday 9th November (10:00am-1:00pm) 
• Open Event at Gloucester: Monday 11th November (5.00pm-8.00pm) 
• Open Event at Cinderford: Wednesday 13th November (5:00pm-

8:00pm) 
• Open Event at Cheltenham: Monday 18th November (5.00pm-

8.00pm) 
• Year 11 Taster Day at Gloucester: Thursday 28th November (9.30am-

2.15pm) 
  
JANUARY 2025 

• Open Event at Gloucester: Monday 20th January (5.00pm-8.00pm) 
• Open Event at Cinderford: Monday 27th January (5.00pm-7.30pm) 
• Open Event at Cheltenham: Wednesday 29th January (5.00pm-

8.00pm) 
  
FEBRUARY 2025 

• Year 11 Taster Day at Cheltenham: Tuesday 11th February (9.30am-
2.15pm) 

• Year 11 Taster Day at Cinderford: Tuesday 11th February (9.30am-
2.15pm) 

• Open Event at Gloucester: Wednesday 26th February (5.00pm-
8.00pm/Apprenticeships) 

  
MAY 2025 

• Open Event at Gloucester: Monday 12th May (5.00pm-8.00pm) 
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